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April 21, 2018

Univ. Wisconsin Green Bay

Phoenix 5K

4/21/18-4/21/18

LICENSED TO: OnYourMarks Timing LLC

Place Name Age/Grade Team/Hometown  Bib Time/Mark

FEMALE 1 - 12
Maize Wempe1 33:34.0F        7197   
Didi Krakowiak2 33:34.2F        8194   
Mimi Krakowiak3 33:34.2F        8195   
Amaya Neuone4 34:40.5F        9220   
Alice Vandervest5 36:22.8F        8243   
Grace Kowols6 49:21.2F        2227   

FEMALE 13 - 49
Mackenzie Scholz1 21:22.1F       19214   
Brianna Messner2 22:28.1F       22208   
Mariah Katzenberger3 22:44.6F       21205   
Kendra Wolfgram4 22:45.7F       19217   
Morgan Courier5 22:55.2F       20201   
Liz Schamacher6 23:01.7F       36241   
Dorene Sanchez7 23:43.1F       19213   
Courtney Klatt8 23:43.9F       19207   
Payton Benzschawel9 24:02.3F       19200   
Erin Schmitt10 24:07.7F       22212   
Carli Vogel11 24:26.4F       21216   
Beth Kuske12 24:55.3F       22182   
Kayla Minor13 24:58.4F       20209   
Kennedy Bilse14 25:23.6F       20219   
Kim Brandao15 25:24.7F       33178   
Nicole Piette16 25:54.6F       21211   
Donna Mleziua17 26:41.1F       33232   
Carly Kibbe18 27:00.9F       35191   
Alonda Fernandez19 27:32.1F       21190   
Kelly Kent20 28:04.2F       21206   
Erin Brown21 28:41.1F       34230   
Mara Pfeilstifter22 30:06.8F       19210   
Emma Sloot23 31:14.1F       19215   
Julie Tritt24 32:04.7F       33180   
Maggie Krakowiak25 33:35.5F       36196   
Molly Vandervest26 36:22.8F       35242   
Lynsy Thyes27 36:38.0F       29229   
Courtney Sherman28 37:04.0F       37221   
Madison Holland29 37:51.9F       19203   
Laura Kowols30 49:21.5F       33226   
Taylor Howe31 52:25.5F       21204   
Lauryn Delzer32 52:25.6F       20202   
Kara Baugrud33 52:26.2F       21199   
Alyssa Barnes34 52:27.3F       19198   

FEMALE 50 - 99
Patricia Terry1 25:54.3F       52192   
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FEMALE 50 - 99
Christine Woolhouse2 35:44.2F       50224   
Carol Sweney3 39:39.2F       54236   

MALE 13 - 49
Eric Bilitz1 17:30.7M       22235   
Tim Kowols2 17:45.0M       32186   
Nate Vandervest3 17:50.3M       37244   
Jordan Finlay4 18:04.9M       21179   
Tom Woolhouse5 19:16.1M       20193   
Nathanael Brown6 19:27.8M       33231   
Paul Thomson7 20:41.4M       44234   
Craig Frea8 21:49.9M       34189   
Jeremy Yenser9 23:42.7M       32225   
Andrew Thyes10 24:50.0M       27188   
Jesse Wiley11 25:12.8M       26222   
Marty Prahl12 25:44.9M       31240   
Wojtek Krakowiak13 33:35.3M       41218   
Riley Garbe14 34:40.2M       23177   
Brian Buntman15 49:21.9M       30245   

MALE 50 - 99
Tim Belleau1 21:42.5M       51233   
Scott DeGroot2 23:00.8M       52238   
Brian Sweney3 30:50.8M       56237   
Mark Rosicky4 32:21.9M       58223   
Greg Kannenberg5 35:49.4M       60183   
Bob Dettman6 50:46.3M       74239   
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Place Name Age/Grade Team/Hometown  Bib Time/Mark

FEMALE
Mackenzie Scholz1 21:22.1F       19214   
Brianna Messner2 22:28.1F       22208   
Mariah Katzenberger3 22:44.6F       21205   
Kendra Wolfgram4 22:45.7F       19217   
Morgan Courier5 22:55.2F       20201   
Liz Schamacher6 23:01.7F       36241   
Dorene Sanchez7 23:43.1F       19213   
Courtney Klatt8 23:43.9F       19207   
Payton Benzschawel9 24:02.3F       19200   
Erin Schmitt10 24:07.7F       22212   
Carli Vogel11 24:26.4F       21216   
Beth Kuske12 24:55.3F       22182   
Kayla Minor13 24:58.4F       20209   
Kennedy Bilse14 25:23.6F       20219   
Kim Brandao15 25:24.7F       33178   
Patricia Terry16 25:54.3F       52192   
Nicole Piette17 25:54.6F       21211   
Donna Mleziua18 26:41.1F       33232   
Carly Kibbe19 27:00.9F       35191   
Alonda Fernandez20 27:32.1F       21190   
Kelly Kent21 28:04.2F       21206   
Erin Brown22 28:41.1F       34230   
Mara Pfeilstifter23 30:06.8F       19210   
Emma Sloot24 31:14.1F       19215   
Julie Tritt25 32:04.7F       33180   
Maize Wempe26 33:34.0F        7197   
Didi Krakowiak27 33:34.2F        8194   
Mimi Krakowiak28 33:34.2F        8195   
Maggie Krakowiak29 33:35.5F       36196   
Amaya Neuone30 34:40.5F        9220   
Christine Woolhouse31 35:44.2F       50224   
Alice Vandervest32 36:22.8F        8243   
Molly Vandervest33 36:22.8F       35242   
Lynsy Thyes34 36:38.0F       29229   
Courtney Sherman35 37:04.0F       37221   
Madison Holland36 37:51.9F       19203   
Carol Sweney37 39:39.2F       54236   
Grace Kowols38 49:21.2F        2227   
Laura Kowols39 49:21.5F       33226   
Taylor Howe40 52:25.5F       21204   
Lauryn Delzer41 52:25.6F       20202   
Kara Baugrud42 52:26.2F       21199   
Alyssa Barnes43 52:27.3F       19198   

MALE
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MALE
Eric Bilitz1 17:30.7M       22235   
Tim Kowols2 17:45.0M       32186   
Nate Vandervest3 17:50.3M       37244   
Jordan Finlay4 18:04.9M       21179   
Tom Woolhouse5 19:16.1M       20193   
Nathanael Brown6 19:27.8M       33231   
Paul Thomson7 20:41.4M       44234   
Tim Belleau8 21:42.5M       51233   
Craig Frea9 21:49.9M       34189   
Scott DeGroot10 23:00.8M       52238   
Jeremy Yenser11 23:42.7M       32225   
Andrew Thyes12 24:50.0M       27188   
Jesse Wiley13 25:12.8M       26222   
Marty Prahl14 25:44.9M       31240   
Brian Sweney15 30:50.8M       56237   
Mark Rosicky16 32:21.9M       58223   
Wojtek Krakowiak17 33:35.3M       41218   
Riley Garbe18 34:40.2M       23177   
Greg Kannenberg19 35:49.4M       60183   
Brian Buntman20 49:21.9M       30245   
Bob Dettman21 50:46.3M       74239   
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LICENSED TO: OnYourMarks Timing LLC

Place Name Age/Grade Team/Hometown  Bib Time/Mark

Eric Bilitz1 17:30.7M       22235   
Tim Kowols2 17:45.0M       32186   
Nate Vandervest3 17:50.3M       37244   
Jordan Finlay4 18:04.9M       21179   
Tom Woolhouse5 19:16.1M       20193   
Nathanael Brown6 19:27.8M       33231   
Paul Thomson7 20:41.4M       44234   
Mackenzie Scholz8 21:22.1F       19214   
Tim Belleau9 21:42.5M       51233   
Craig Frea10 21:49.9M       34189   
Brianna Messner11 22:28.1F       22208   
Mariah Katzenberger12 22:44.6F       21205   
Kendra Wolfgram13 22:45.7F       19217   
Morgan Courier14 22:55.2F       20201   
Scott DeGroot15 23:00.8M       52238   
Liz Schamacher16 23:01.7F       36241   
Jeremy Yenser17 23:42.7M       32225   
Dorene Sanchez18 23:43.1F       19213   
Courtney Klatt19 23:43.9F       19207   
Payton Benzschawel20 24:02.3F       19200   
Erin Schmitt21 24:07.7F       22212   
Carli Vogel22 24:26.4F       21216   
Andrew Thyes23 24:50.0M       27188   
Beth Kuske24 24:55.3F       22182   
Kayla Minor25 24:58.4F       20209   
Jesse Wiley26 25:12.8M       26222   
Kennedy Bilse27 25:23.6F       20219   
Kim Brandao28 25:24.7F       33178   
Marty Prahl29 25:44.9M       31240   
Patricia Terry30 25:54.3F       52192   
Nicole Piette31 25:54.6F       21211   
Donna Mleziua32 26:41.1F       33232   
Carly Kibbe33 27:00.9F       35191   
Alonda Fernandez34 27:32.1F       21190   
Kelly Kent35 28:04.2F       21206   
Erin Brown36 28:41.1F       34230   
Mara Pfeilstifter37 30:06.8F       19210   
Brian Sweney38 30:50.8M       56237   
Emma Sloot39 31:14.1F       19215   
Julie Tritt40 32:04.7F       33180   
Mark Rosicky41 32:21.9M       58223   
Maize Wempe42 33:34.0F        7197   
Didi Krakowiak43 33:34.2F        8194   
Mimi Krakowiak44 33:34.2F        8195   
Wojtek Krakowiak45 33:35.3M       41218   
Maggie Krakowiak46 33:35.5F       36196   
Riley Garbe47 34:40.2M       23177   
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Amaya Neuone48 34:40.5F        9220   
Christine Woolhouse49 35:44.2F       50224   
Greg Kannenberg50 35:49.4M       60183   
Alice Vandervest51 36:22.8F        8243   
Molly Vandervest52 36:22.8F       35242   
Lynsy Thyes53 36:38.0F       29229   
Courtney Sherman54 37:04.0F       37221   
Madison Holland55 37:51.9F       19203   
Carol Sweney56 39:39.2F       54236   
Grace Kowols57 49:21.2F        2227   
Laura Kowols58 49:21.5F       33226   
Brian Buntman59 49:21.9M       30245   
Bob Dettman60 50:46.3M       74239   
Taylor Howe61 52:25.5F       21204   
Lauryn Delzer62 52:25.6F       20202   
Kara Baugrud63 52:26.2F       21199   
Alyssa Barnes64 52:27.3F       19198   
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